
SCHEDULE - GROSSE BAUSSES
summer 2014 / VAUGHAN TIER 4

Jul. 22, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 14, 14 3 TEAM BUDDAY 1 GROSSE BAUSSES 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 21, 14 1 GROSSE BAUSSES 1 RAGE 9:00 pm -

Mon, May 26, 14 4 GROSSE BAUSSES 1 SAINTS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 02, 14 1 FLYERS 4 GROSSE BAUSSES 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 04, 14 1 BRONCOS 4 GROSSE BAUSSES 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 09, 14 5 RAGE 3 GROSSE BAUSSES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 10, 14 6 GROSSE BAUSSES 0 VAUGHAN REIGN 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 16, 14 0 BLACK HAWKS 6 GROSSE BAUSSES 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 23, 14 2 GROSSE BAUSSES 1 BRONCOS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 07, 14 2 SAINTS 0 GROSSE BAUSSES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 09, 14 2 GROSSE BAUSSES 1 TEAM BUDDAY 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 14, 14 8 GROSSE BAUSSES 3 BLACK HAWKS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 21, 14 4 GROSSE BAUSSES 1 FLYERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 22, 14 2 VAUGHAN REIGN 6 GROSSE BAUSSES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 24, 14 1 BRONCOS 4 GROSSE BAUSSES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 29, 14 3 GROSSE BAUSSES 2 BRONCOS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 31, 14 4 RAGE 0 GROSSE BAUSSES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 05, 14 3 GROSSE BAUSSES 1 RAGE 8:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 07, 14 5 RAGE 2 GROSSE BAUSSES 9:00 pm -


